HARRY HUGHES, Governor

be made available by
approved budget amendment...

36.02.06.,20 Dedicated Funds
Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by

approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
ke made available by
approved budget amendment...

SUMMARY

18,037

1,197,068

Total Special Fund AppropriatiONececcccecss
Total Federal Fund AppropriatioNececuvenss

Total AppropriatioONececccecccccncesccse

CENTER FOR ENVIRONMENTAL AND ESTUARINE

36.02.07.01 Center Operations
General Fund AppropriationNece.
Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by

approved budget amendment...

36,02.07.10 Horn Point
Environmental Laboratories
General Fund Appropriatione...
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be ‘'made available by
approved budget arendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made availatle by

approved tudget amendment...

285,278

8,000

538,271

45,185

38,509

493

1,724,959

1,215,105

25,906,918
1,197,068

27,103,986

STUDIES

293,278

621,965



