·		
be made available by approved budget amendment		1,724,959
36.02.06.20 Dedicated Funds		
Special Fund Appropriation,		
provided that amounts in		
excess of this estimate may		
be made available by		
approved budget amendment	18,037	
Federal Fund Appropriation,		
provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may		
be made available by		
approved budget amendment	1,197,068	1,215,105
SUMMARY		
Total Special Fund Appropriation	1	25,906,918
Total Federal Fund Appropriation	1	1,197,068
Total Appropriation	• • • • • • • •	27,103,986
CENTER FOR ENVIRONMENTAL AND	ESTUARINE ST	UDIES
26 00 07 04 000100 00001		
36.02.07.01 Center Operations	285,278	
General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation,	203,270	
provided that amounts in		
excess of this estimate may		
be made available by		
approved budget amendment	8,000	293,278
36.02.07.10 Horn Point		
Environmental Laboratories		
General Fund Appropriation	538,271	
Special Fund Appropriation,		
provided that amounts in		
excess of this estimate may		
be 'made available by	u.	
approved budget amendment	45,185	
Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in		
<pre>provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may</pre>		
be made available by		
approved budget amendment	38,509	621,965
	•	-